
PU79.6 Boone Pain
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Hunting Hills Ln/?M.L.K. Jr.

St
>.1 R 0.3 Greenway connector
0.4 L 0.4 Turn left
0.8 S 0.1 Winkler's Creek

Greenway
0.9 L >.1 Pride Dr
0.9 R 0.1 Leola St
1.1 S 0.4 Greenway Rd
1.5 L 1.3 Winklers Creek Rd
2.8 R 1.5 Russ Cornett Rd
4.3 L 1.7 Turn left to stay on Russ

Cornett Rd
5.9 L 0.9 Poplar Grove Rd S
6.8 R 0.2 Shulls Mill Rd
7.1 L 2.3 Slight left to stay on

Shulls Mill Rd
9.4 R 0.8 Old Shulls Mill Rd
10.2 R 0.7 NC-105 N
10.9 L 2.9 Broadstone Rd
13.8 L 11 NC-194 S
24.9 R 0.7 Elderberry Ridge Rd
25.5 S >.1 Elderberry Ridge Road
25.6 L >.1 Beech Mountain Parkway
25.7 R >.1 Oz Road
25.7 L 2.1 Oz Road
27.8 R 0.8 Oz Road
28.6 L >.1 Turn left
28.6 R 0.8 Oz Road
29.5 L 2.1 Oz Road
31.6 R 2.9 Beech Mountain Parkway
34.5 R 0.5 Old Turnpike Road

Northwest
35 L 0.1 Silver Springs Farm

Drive
35.1 R 3.9 Banner Elk Highway
39 R 7.9 Beech Mountain Road
46.9 L 0.5 Flat Springs Road
47.4 R 2.4 Russ Norris Road
49.9 L 0.6 Buckeye Road
50.5 R 0.7 US 321
51.2 L 0.6 Guy Ford Road
51.8 R 1.8 Peoria Road
53.6 L 3.2 Bethel Road
56.9 R 3.8 Phillip's Branch Road
60.7 L 1.5 US 321
62.2 R 2.2 Mast Gap Road
64.4 R 4.3 NC 194
68.7 R 0.7 NC 105, US 221 Truck
69.5 L 0.8 Old Shulls Mill Road
70.3 L 2.6 Shulls Mill Road

At TurnGo On
72.8 L 0.9 Poplar Grove Road

South
73.7 R 1.6 Russ Cornett Road
75.3 R 1.5 Russ Cornett Road
76.9 L 1.3 Winklers Creek Road
78.1 R 0.6 Greenway Road
78.7 L >.1 Pride Drive
78.7 R 0.5 Town of Boone

Greenway Trail
79.3 R >.1 Town of Boone

Greenway Trail
79.3 R 0.2 Town of Boone

Greenway Trail
79.5 R >.1 Martin Luther King, Jr.

Street
79.5 R >.1 Turn right
79.5 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


